THE DATASHEET OF
ADR293TRUZ-EP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Noise, Micropower
5.0 V Precision Voltage Reference
Enhanced Product ADR293-EP
Rev. A Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RU-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1
Output
Voltage (V)
Initial
Accuracy (%)
Temperature
Coefficient
(ppm/°C max)
Temperature
Range
Package
Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity
ADR293TRU-EP 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  96
ADR293TRU-EP-R7 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  1,000
ADR293TRUZ-EP 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  96
ADR293TRUZ-EP-R7 5.00 0.20 30 −55°C to +125°C  8-Lead TSSOP  RU-8  1,000
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
ADR293-EP Enhanced Product
Rev. A | Page 10 of 12
NOTES
Enhanced Product ADR293-EP
Rev. A | Page 11 of 12